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Torni
Turnaus Senior Kuopio

Final results (27 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ROSENLUND Ville FIN TMÅF TURKU

2 KYLLÖNEN Markus FIN HABDA HELSINKI

3 HONKASALO Mikko FIN TMÅF TURKU

3 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

5 WILHELMSON Axel FIN EM ESPOO

6 MIETTINEN Sami FIN HN5O HELSINKI

7 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN HABDA HELSINKI

8 BADE Jan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

9 PULLI Matti FIN UR33 HELSINKI

10 KORHONEN Jonni FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

11 LIHAVAINEN Heikki FIN PM-BF PORVOO

12 SKOBLOV Yakov RUS KUMI KUOPIO

13 KIVIRINTA Toivo FIN PM-BF PORVOO

14 OJELL Ville FIN KUMI KUOPIO

15 SAARMAN Keijo FIN KUMI KUOPIO

16 ELONHEIMO Ville FIN KK JOENSUU

17 PAHKALA Taneli FIN UR33 HELSINKI

18 LAPPALAINEN Lauri FIN ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

19 SAARIKKO Janne FIN UR33 HELSINKI

20 PUTKONEN Petri FIN MIMI MIKKELI

21 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka FIN MIMI MIKKELI

22 LUUKKANEN Mikko FIN KUMI KUOPIO

23 DEL OLMO DE DIOS David ESP ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

24 NUUJA Kalle FIN HN5O HELSINKI

25 RISSANEN Joona FIN POM SAVONLINNA

26 AROLA Joni FIN KUMI KUOPIO

27 MIKKONEN Antti FIN KUMI KUOPIO
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Formula of the competition

27 fencers

Poules round 1:

27 fencers

4 poules 

27 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 27 fencers
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Initial ranking (27 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN HABDA HELSINKI

2 HONKASALO Mikko FIN TMÅF TURKU

3 KYLLÖNEN Markus FIN HABDA HELSINKI

4 BADE Jan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

5 MIETTINEN Sami FIN HN5O HELSINKI

6 KORHONEN Jonni FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

7 ROSENLUND Ville FIN TMÅF TURKU

8 WILHELMSON Axel FIN EM ESPOO

9 PULLI Matti FIN UR33 HELSINKI

10 KIVIRINTA Toivo FIN PM-BF PORVOO

11 OJELL Ville FIN KUMI KUOPIO

12 LUUKKANEN Mikko FIN KUMI KUOPIO

13 DEL OLMO DE DIOS David ESP ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

14 NUUJA Kalle FIN HN5O HELSINKI

15 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka FIN MIMI MIKKELI

16 ELONHEIMO Ville FIN KK JOENSUU

17 LAPPALAINEN Lauri FIN ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

18 PUTKONEN Petri FIN MIMI MIKKELI

19 SAARIKKO Janne FIN UR33 HELSINKI

20 SAARMAN Keijo FIN KUMI KUOPIO

21 SKOBLOV Yakov RUS KUMI KUOPIO

22 AROLA Joni FIN KUMI KUOPIO

23 LIHAVAINEN Heikki FIN PM-BF PORVOO

24 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

25 MIKKONEN Antti FIN KUMI KUOPIO

26 PAHKALA Taneli FIN UR33 HELSINKI

26 RISSANEN Joona FIN POM SAVONLINNA
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: VARJO Markku MIMI MIKKELI

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MIKKONEN Antti KUMI KUOPIO 0.000 -15 15 7

ROSENLUND Ville TMÅF TURKU 1.000 25 30 1

LAPPALAINEN Lauri ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 0.500 -1 22 4

AROLA Joni KUMI KUOPIO 0.166 -14 15 6

PULLI Matti UR33 HELSINKI 0.833 6 26 2

GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA HELSINKI 0.666 6 23 3

ELONHEIMO Ville KK JOENSUU 0.333 -7 19 5
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: HOVINEN Panu KUMI KUOPIO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIMI MIKKELI 0.333 -10 14 6

SAARIKKO Janne UR33 HELSINKI 0.333 -8 17 5

RISSANEN Joona POM SAVONLINNA 0.166 -11 15 7

WILHELMSON Axel EM ESPOO 0.833 10 26 2

HONKASALO Mikko TMÅF TURKU 1.000 19 27 1

SAARMAN Keijo KUMI KUOPIO 0.333 -2 21 4

KIVIRINTA Toivo PM-BF PORVOO 0.500 2 23 3
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: KARES Antti KUMI KUOPIO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PAHKALA Taneli UR33 HELSINKI 0.500 -1 23 5

KORHONEN Jonni SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0.666 3 25 2

OJELL Ville KUMI KUOPIO 0.500 1 23 4

KYLLÖNEN Markus HABDA HELSINKI 0.833 14 29 1

PUTKONEN Petri MIMI MIKKELI 0.333 -10 18 6

TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 3 23 3

NUUJA Kalle HN5O HELSINKI 0.166 -10 17 7
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: JÄRÄ Mika KUMI KUOPIO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BADE Jan UR33 HELSINKI 0.600 6 22 2

LUUKKANEN Mikko KUMI KUOPIO 0.200 -5 18 5

DEL OLMO DE DIOS David ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 0.200 -6 17 6

MIETTINEN Sami HN5O HELSINKI 0.800 8 21 1

SKOBLOV Yakov KUMI KUOPIO 0.600 -6 16 4

LIHAVAINEN Heikki PM-BF PORVOO 0.600 3 22 3

V

3

4

V

4

V

4

V

1

V

4

V

4

V4

V

0

1

V

V

4

V

1

4

V

3

V

V

1

V

4



5

Torni
Turnaus Senior Kuopio

Ranking after all poule rounds (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ROSENLUND Ville TMÅF TURKU 1.000 25 30 qualified

2 HONKASALO Mikko TMÅF TURKU 1.000 19 27 qualified

3 KYLLÖNEN Markus HABDA HELSINKI 0.833 14 29 qualified

4 WILHELMSON Axel EM ESPOO 0.833 10 26 qualified

5 PULLI Matti UR33 HELSINKI 0.833 6 26 qualified

6 MIETTINEN Sami HN5O HELSINKI 0.800 8 21 qualified

7 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA HELSINKI 0.666 6 23 qualified

8 KORHONEN Jonni SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0.666 3 25 qualified

9 BADE Jan UR33 HELSINKI 0.600 6 22 qualified

10 LIHAVAINEN Heikki PM-BF PORVOO 0.600 3 22 qualified

11 SKOBLOV Yakov KUMI KUOPIO 0.600 -6 16 qualified

12 TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.500 3 23 qualified

13 KIVIRINTA Toivo PM-BF PORVOO 0.500 2 23 qualified

14 OJELL Ville KUMI KUOPIO 0.500 1 23 qualified

15 PAHKALA Taneli UR33 HELSINKI 0.500 -1 23 qualified

16 LAPPALAINEN Lauri ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 0.500 -1 22 qualified

17 SAARMAN Keijo KUMI KUOPIO 0.333 -2 21 qualified

18 ELONHEIMO Ville KK JOENSUU 0.333 -7 19 qualified

19 SAARIKKO Janne UR33 HELSINKI 0.333 -8 17 qualified

20 PUTKONEN Petri MIMI MIKKELI 0.333 -10 18 qualified

21 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka MIMI MIKKELI 0.333 -10 14 qualified

22 LUUKKANEN Mikko KUMI KUOPIO 0.200 -5 18 qualified

23 DEL OLMO DE DIOS David ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ 0.200 -6 17 qualified

24 NUUJA Kalle HN5O HELSINKI 0.166 -10 17 qualified

25 RISSANEN Joona POM SAVONLINNA 0.166 -11 15 qualified

26 AROLA Joni KUMI KUOPIO 0.166 -14 15 qualified

27 MIKKONEN Antti KUMI KUOPIO 0.000 -15 15 qualified
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Table of 32

1 ROSENLUND Ville
TMÅF TURKU

32 ----------
ROSENLUND Ville

17 SAARMAN Keijo
KUMI KUOPIO

16 LAPPALAINEN Lauri
ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

SAARMAN Keijo
15/13

9 BADE Jan
UR33 HELSINKI

24 NUUJA Kalle
HN5O HELSINKI

BADE Jan
15/4

25 RISSANEN Joona
POM SAVONLINNA

8 KORHONEN Jonni
SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

KORHONEN Jonni
15/7

5 PULLI Matti
UR33 HELSINKI

28 ----------
PULLI Matti

21 RIMPILÄINEN Pekka
MIMI MIKKELI

12 TERHO Jussi
KAVE TAMPERE

TERHO Jussi
15/8

13 KIVIRINTA Toivo
PM-BF PORVOO

20 PUTKONEN Petri
MIMI MIKKELI

KIVIRINTA Toivo
15/13

29 ----------

4 WILHELMSON Axel
EM ESPOO

WILHELMSON Axel

3 KYLLÖNEN Markus
HABDA HELSINKI

30 ----------
KYLLÖNEN Markus

19 SAARIKKO Janne
UR33 HELSINKI

14 OJELL Ville
KUMI KUOPIO

OJELL Ville
15/3

11 SKOBLOV Yakov
KUMI KUOPIO

22 LUUKKANEN Mikko
KUMI KUOPIO

SKOBLOV Yakov
15/13

27 MIKKONEN Antti
KUMI KUOPIO

6 MIETTINEN Sami
HN5O HELSINKI

MIETTINEN Sami
15/2

7 GRÄSBECK Gunnar
HABDA HELSINKI

26 AROLA Joni
KUMI KUOPIO

GRÄSBECK Gunnar
15/4

23 DEL OLMO DE DIOS David
ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ

10 LIHAVAINEN Heikki
PM-BF PORVOO

LIHAVAINEN Heikki
15/10

15 PAHKALA Taneli
UR33 HELSINKI

18 ELONHEIMO Ville
KK JOENSUU

ELONHEIMO Ville
15/11

Table of 16

ROSENLUND Ville
15/2

BADE Jan
15/5

TERHO Jussi
15/13

WILHELMSON Axel
15/10
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Table of 32

31 ----------

2 HONKASALO Mikko
TMÅF TURKU

HONKASALO Mikko

Table of 16

KYLLÖNEN Markus
15/11

MIETTINEN Sami
15/14

GRÄSBECK Gunnar
15/9

HONKASALO Mikko
15/7
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Table of 8

1 ROSENLUND Ville
TMÅF TURKU

8 BADE Jan
UR33 HELSINKI

ROSENLUND Ville
15/2

5 TERHO Jussi
KAVE TAMPERE

4 WILHELMSON Axel
EM ESPOO

TERHO Jussi
15/13

3 KYLLÖNEN Markus
HABDA HELSINKI

6 MIETTINEN Sami
HN5O HELSINKI

KYLLÖNEN Markus
15/13

7 GRÄSBECK Gunnar
HABDA HELSINKI

2 HONKASALO Mikko
TMÅF TURKU

HONKASALO Mikko
15/11

Semi-finals

ROSENLUND Ville
15/7

KYLLÖNEN Markus
10/5

Final

ROSENLUND Ville
15/11


